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Day Date Port Arrival Departure
Saturday 4/10/2025 Copenhagen, Denmark - 18:00
Sunday 5M10/2025 Karlskrona, Sweden 8:00 18:00
Monday 6/10/2025 Warnemiinde, Germany 8:00 18:00
Tuesday TM10/2025 At Sea = -
Wednesday 81012025 Sandnes, Norway 8:00 18:00
Thursday 9/10/2025 Bergen, Norway 700 17:00
Friday 10/10/2025 Kristiansand, Norway 11:00 18:00
Saturday 11M10/2025 At Sea = -
Sunday 12/10/2025 Hamburg, Germany 8:00 21:00
Monday 13/10/2025 At Sea - -
Tuesday 14/10/2025 Zeebrugge, Belgium 700 18:00
Wednesday 15/10/2025 Le Havre (Paris), France 9:00 21:00
Thursday 16/10/2025 |Southampton, United Kingdom|  8:00
MSC Magnifica
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06 Aug - 14 Aug 2026
€APNMRRE: $2,070 /SABIR
Day Date Port Arrival Departure
Thursday 6/8/2026 Stockholm, Sweden - 17:00
Friday 7/8/2026 At Sea - -
Saturday 8/8/2026 Copenhagen, Denmark| 9:00 18:00
Sunday 9/8/2026 Warnemunde,Germany| &:00 17:00
Monday 10/8/2026 At Sea - -
Tuesday 11/8/2026 Eidfjord, Norway 8:00 17:00
Wednesday | 12/8/2026 Bergen, Norway | 1200 | 20.00 |Sasimmminiity
Thursday 13/8/2026 Kristiansand, Norway | 13:00 21:00 ||||||||||||||||||||||
Friday 14/8/2026 Oslo, Norway 8:00 -
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